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Medical Designs, Inc.

ADVANCE SAFETYCount™

SOILED SPONGE HANDLING SYSTEM

• Improves count accuracy & supports infection control protocols
• Self closing pouches confine soiled sponges
• Adjustable to O.R. table height
• Replaces kickbucket
• No more bending or stooping
• Count verification label on each panel
• Holds up to 18 panels
• Stands supplied at no cost

Advance Safety Count Stand	      	

Sponge Counting Panels	               

Clear Collection Liner- Heavy Duty	

Red Biohazard Collection Liner- Heavy Duty

Clear Collection Liner

Red Biohazard Collection Liner	

Part #	    Description		                              Quantity

1ea

500 ea/case

200 ea/case

200 ea/case

200 ea/case

200 ea/case

CASE # _____________________________
COUNT VERIFICATION: ____________________
                                           ____________________
                                           ____________________
COUNT VERIFIED BY: _____________________

REORDER # LS-100   1-800-221-3679
ADVANCE MEDICAL DESIGNS, INC.                     L-LSPNG01

ASC-100  	

LS-100		

KB-100	    	

KB-200

KBH-100

KBH-200	
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